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FPDR Director's Calendar 
<Month/Year> 

 
October 1, 2019 Tuesday 

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
October 2, 2019 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  FPDR Managers 

 
October 3, 2019 Thursday 

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting 
 
October 4, 2019 Friday 
 No Meetings 
 
October 7, 2019 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
October 8, 2019 Tuesday 

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM  Northwest Public Employees Diversity Conference 
 
October 9, 2019 Wednesday 

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Out of Office 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 10, 2019 Thursday 

9:30 AM - 1:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
 
October 11, 2019 Friday 

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Success Factors - Citywide Steering Committee Meeting 
 
October 14, 2019 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
October 15, 2019 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
October 16, 2019 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM  City Council 

mailto:fpdr@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:fpdr@portlandoregon.gov


 
October 17, 2019 Thursday 

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Oregon Workers' Compensation Educational Conference 
 
October 18, 2019 Friday 

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Oregon Workers' Compensation Educational Conference 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
October 21, 2019 Monday 

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 22, 2019 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 23, 2019 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM  Attorney Appreciation Pizza Feast 

 
October 24, 2019 Thursday 
9:30 AM - 1:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
 
October 25, 2019 Friday 

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Retirement Workshop 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 28, 2019 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 29, 2019 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
October 30, 2019 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  November Board Meeting Prep 
2:30 PM - 5:30 PM  Out of Office 

 
October 31, 2019 Thursday 

11:45 AM - 12:15 PM  Tom Rinehart CAO 
12:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 


